The ACC-FLIP65 is an accessory adaptor that allows the 65" Samsung Flip (WM65R)
to be mounted to existing Peerless-AV® Flip solutions. The adaptor brackets are
installed between the display and the RMI3-FLIP (wall mount) or SR560-FLIP (cart) to
allow the display to rotate from landscape to portrait. To help prevent any movement
when using the mounted touch display, the adaptors are made from a solid tube for
extra strength. The plastic end caps provide a clean, finished appearance.
-  Allows the display to be easily
rotated from landscape to portrait
orientation without any tools
-  400 x 400 VESA® and custom
length M8 hardware provide the
proper mounting solution for the
Samsung Flip
-  Security hardware deters
tampering and theft
Accessory Mounting KitACC-FLIP65
MOUNT COMPATIBILITY
Attaches to SR560-FLIP Mobile
Cart with Rotational Interface and
RMI3-FLIP Rotational Wall Mount
DISPLAY COMPATIBILITY
Designed for use with 65”
(WM65R) Samsung Flip
Shown with SR560-FLIP Mobile Cart
with Rotational Interface (sold separately)
Driving Technology Through Innovation
peerless-av.com
Mounting Pattern
400 x 400mm
Max Load
90lb (41kg)
FOR 65"                            FLIP (WM65R)
Shown with RMI3-FLIP Rotational
Wall Mount (sold separately)
The Accessory Mounting Kit shall be a Peerless-AV model ACC-FLIP65 and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
LIT-1732 rev.1
PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) PACKAGE SHIP
WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN PACKAGE
ACC-FLIP65 26.40" x 4.60" x 4.40"
(671 x 117 x 112mm) 5.2lb (2.4kg) 735029334590 Adaptor Rails &
Mounting Hardware 1
Package Specifications
Architect Specifications
DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH       AVAILABLE COLORS
ACC-FLIP65 1.50" x 22.10" x 0.75"
(38 x 561 x 19mm) 4.5lb (2.0kg) 90lb (40.9kg) Powder Coat White
Product Specifications
Model Numbers WARRANTY:   Limited 5-year
All dimensions = inch (mm)
 ACC-FLIP65 Accessory Mounting Kit for 65” Samsung Flip (WM65R)
© 2019 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Fax: (800) 359-6500
Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502  USA
+44 (0) 1923 200100
Fax: +44 (0) 1923 200101
Peerless-AV EMEA
Unit 3 Watford Interchange
Colonial Way, Watford
Herts, WD24 4WP
United Kingdom
+52 (81) 8384-8300
Fax: +52 (81) 8384-8360
Peerless-AV Latin America
Av. de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
General Escobedo, N.L.,
México, 66062
Visit peerless-av.com to see the
complete line of AV solutions from
Peerless-AV, including outdoor displays,
wireless, kiosks, digital audio, display
mounts, projector mounts, carts/stands,
and a full assortment of accessories.